Discover more at www.hydrotechnik.co.uk
Storage
Fuel Cells
Chemical Engineering
Gas Engineering
Automotive
HT-H2
Pressure sensor

+44 (0)115 9003 550 | sales@hydrotechnik.co.uk | www.hydrotechnik.co.uk
HT-H2 Pressure sensor
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PROCESS CONNECTIONS EXAMPLES
Hydrotechnik UK Ltd. 1 Central Park, Lenton Lane, Nottingham, NG7 2NR. United Kingdom.
+44 (0)115 9003 550 | sales@hydrotechnik.co.uk | www.hydrotechnik.co.uk
Binder M12x1 4P Packard Metri-Pack AMP Superseal Deutsch DT04-3P Deutsch DT04-4P
Replace A with the code for the approval
required
0 = No approvals
H = EC 79/2009 (4 up to 600 bar)
X = ATEX (4…20mA only)
Other configurations available on request.
HT-H2-H-UR-0600-01-05-01
HT-H2 with EC 79/2009 approval, 0.5…4.5V (ratiometric) output signal, 0…600 bar pressure range,
Binder M12x1 (plastic); 4P electrical connections and G1/4”A form E.
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS EXAMPLES
Other units available on request
See DD to specify bar or psi
Other connections available on request
Other connections available on request
Replace EE with the code for electrical
connections required
01 = Binder M12x1 4P
02 = Packard Metri-Pack
03 = AMP Superseal
04 =Deutsch DT04-3P
05 = Deutsch DT04-4P
Replace FF with the process
connections required
01 = 9/16-18 UNF-HF4
02 = 9/16-18 UNF-2A
03 = G1/4 B, EN 837
04 = G1/2 B, EN 837
05 = 1/4-18 NPT
06 = 1/2-14 NPT
Replace BB with the code for output
signals required
UR = 0.5…4.5V (ratiometric)
U1 = 0…10V
I2 = 4…20mA (2 wire)
U5 = 1...5V
Replace CCCC with the required
pressure range(bar OR PSI)
Examples below for illustration
0001 =0...1
0130 =0...130
0600 =0...600
1000 =0...1000
Replace DD with the code for unit required
01 =bar
16 =psi
HT-H2- A - BB - CCCC - DD - EE - FF